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Lautashylly Mever

Artikkeli

2202501
2202521
2202541
2202561
2202581
2202601
2202621
2202641
2203701
2203721
2203741
2203761

Valkoinen, antrasiitti. Leveydet 400-1200mm

Nimike

Lautashylly Mever 400
Lautashylly Mever 500
Lautashylly Mever 600
Lautashylly Mever 700
Lautashylly Mever 800
Lautashylly Mever 900
Lautashylly Mever 1000
Lautashylly Mever 1200
Lautashylly Mever 400
Lautashylly Mever 500
Lautashylly Mever 600
Lautashylly Mever 700

Pintakasittely

valkoinen
valkoinen
valkoinen
valkoinen
valkoinen
valkoinen
valkoinen
valkoinen
Antrasiitti
Antrasiitti
Antrasiitti
Antrasiitti

Mitta
365x260
465x260
565x260
665x260
765x260
865x260
965x260
1165x260
365x260
465x260
565x260
665x260
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2203781 Lautashylly Mever 800

2203801 Lautashylly Mever 900
2203821 Lautashylly Mever 1000
2203841 Lautashylly Mever 1200

Materiaali: Teras

Paketissa 10 kpl

Kuivauskaappi

Ritilankannake

Antrasiitti
Antrasiitti
Antrasiitti
Antrasiitti

765x260
865x260
965x260
1165x260
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